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Burmeister, René
Thron, Daniel
Kretschmer, Jan
Mittrach, Enrico
Heinze, Thomas
Schack, Sebastian
Woitas, Thomas
Potschke, René
Olesch, Ronny
Domaschk, Ulli
Burkhardt, Nicole
Wunderlich, Lars
Liebe, Mathias
Richter, Steffen
Schubert, Martin
Hiinel, Steve
Stein, Michael
Kral, Robert
Graf, Nico

Kolpe, Sandra

Zatschler, Alexander

Maletzki, René

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2018

Teiln.

_ ek NN = = N) =t = N) =k ok ek = N == NN =NN

Punkte

20
12
11
11
11
10

O= = PNNMNNMNOWOAOUGO OO N N 00w

CO0OO0O0O===N=DNMNMNOONMNOWRRRARAAMUO

Spiele

WHE = BNWLWOUMNMN=-=B-20A~_NMOWN

Diff.

B ObBNMNACONMNMNLNAON AN A

I L
W hHh=5b

-k
(=2

O=4 =2 NNNWARUIUUODN®®Z ©O©®

Sitze

GORADOWNTO=O©HN

-
o

DONOOENWN =



